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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:21pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Can Opener

SWAG SPECIALIST
Team 15

Joe's Pros

Team 18

Throw from the 1
Show me your TDs
Mean Mechine
Oscar's team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team 13

Killer Quillers

The Fear No Evil's
Mrs. Shepard
Bombsaway

Mr. Shepard

4 QUARTERS
Silverbakl1

Joe's Pros

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team 13

SWAG SPECIALIST
Team 15

Joe's Pros

Can Opener

Killer Quillers

The Fear No Evil's
Mrs. Shepard

Oscar's team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SWAG SPECIALIST
Team 15

Joe's Pros

Team 13

Throw from the 1
Show me your TDs
Mean Mechine
Bombsaway

Can Opener

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Killer Quillers

The Fear No Evil's
Mrs. Shepard

Oscar's team

Mr. Shepard

4 QUARTERS
Silverbakl

Scorpions

Team 13

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

175.50
147.00
123.00
133.00
129.50
145.00
105.00

92.00
140.00

175.00
113.00
167.00
137.50
160.00
140.50
127.00
148.00
107.50

160.00
125.50
167.50
134.00
139.50
130.50
144.50
149.50

94.00

155.50
183.50
133.50
101.00

95.50

93.50
134.50
141.00
119.50

101.50
173.50

92.50
141.00
112.50
123.50
122.00
140.50
136.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Mrs. Shepard

The Fear No Evil's
Killer Quillers
Team 13
Silverbak1

4 QUARTERS

Mr. Shepard
Bombsaway
Scorpions

Team 15

SWAG SPECIALIST
Can Opener
Oscar's team

Show me your TDs
Throw from the 1
Team 18

Scorpions

Mean Mechine

Throw from the 1
Show me your TDs
Mean Mechine
Bombsaway

Mr. Shepard

4 QUARTERS
Silverbak1
Scorpions

Team 18

Oscar's team

Mrs. Shepard

The Fear No Evil's
Killer Quillers
Scorpions
Silverbak1

4 QUARTERS

Mr. Shepard
Team 18

Joe's Pros

Team 15

SWAG SPECIALIST
Can Opener

Mean Mechine
Show me your TDs
Throw from the 1
Team 18
Bombsaway
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85.50
165.50
103.00
106.00
125.50
118.00
160.50
150.50
161.50

134.00
131.00
153.00
155.00
167.00
116.50
149.50
151.50
118.00

141.50
111.00
102.00
157.00
127.00
147.00
171.00
147.50

80.00

115.00
111.50
134.00

93.50
152.50
182.50
113.50
122.00

89.00

91.00
108.50
124.50
163.50
146.00
155.00
160.50

87.50
127.50
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Can Opener 135.50 VS Show me your TDs 106.50
SWAG SPECIALIST 87.50 VS Mean Mechine 116.50
Team 15 129.50 VS Bombsaway 111.00
Joe's Pros 116.00 VS Mr. Shepard 112.50
Team 13 146.00 Vs 4 QUARTERS 158.00
Oscar's team 119.00 Vs Silverbak1 92.50
The Fear No Evil's 113.50 Vs Scorpions 115.50
Mrs. Shepard 91.00 Vs Team 18 120.00
Killer Quillers 93.50 VS Throw from the 1 83.00

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Can Opener 76.50 VS Mean Mechine 143.00
SWAG SPECIALIST 125.00 S Bombsaway 167.00
Team 15 162.50 Vs Mr. Shepard 203.50
Joe's Pros 86.00 S 4 QUARTERS 122.00
Team 13 136.50 VS Silverbak1 119.00
Killer Quillers 123.00 Vs Scorpions 102.00
The Fear No Evil's 141.50 VS Team 18 112.50
Mrs. Shepard 130.50 Vs Throw from the 1 135.50
Oscar's team 160.00 VS Show me your TDs 49.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Team 15 117.50 VS Can Opener 101.00
Joe's Pros 96.00 VS Oscar's team 86.50
Team 13 141.50 Vs Mrs. Shepard 83.50
Killer Quillers 119.00 VS The Fear No Evil's 134.00
Show me your TDs 104.50 VS Team 18 68.50
Mean Mechine 127.50 VS Scorpions 156.00
Bombsaway 109.50 Vs Silverbakl 102.50
Mr. Shepard 119.00 Vs 4 QUARTERS 117.00
SWAG SPECIALIST 171.50 Vs Throw from the 1 124.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Fear No Evil's 129.00 VS Team 13 127.00
Mrs. Shepard 106.50 Vs Joe's Pros 65.50
Oscar's team 87.50 VS Team 15 99.00
Can Opener 104.00 VS SWAG SPECIALIST 191.00
4 QUARTERS 120.50 VS Bombsaway 102.50
Silverbakl 110.00 VS Mean Mechine 160.00
Scorpions 133.50 Vs Show me your TDs 93.50
Team 18 90.50 VS Throw from the 1 117.50
Killer Quillers 109.00 VS Mr. Shepard 111.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Can Opener 113.50 VS Bombsaway 118.00
Oscar's team 137.50 Vs Mr. Shepard 97.50
Team 15 73.50 S 4 QUARTERS 108.00
Joe's Pros 113.50 Vs Silverbak1 145.00
Team 13 98.50 VS Scorpions 182.50
SWAG SPECIALIST 114.00 Vs Team 18 90.50
The Fear No Evil's 187.50 Vs Throw from the 1 94.00
Mrs. Shepard 118.00 Vs Show me your TDs 76.00
Killer Quillers 98.00 VS Mean Mechine 119.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Joe's Pros 91.00 VS SWAG SPECIALIST 166.50
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Team 13 106.00 VS Can Opener 129.00
Killer Quillers 96.50 VS Oscar's team 154.00
The Fear No Evil's 169.50 Vs Mrs. Shepard 122.00
Mean Mechine 119.00 VS Throw from the 1 105.00
Bombsaway 169.50 VS Team 18 105.00
Mr. Shepard 108.50 Vs Scorpions 117.50
4 QUARTERS 82.50 Vs Silverbak1 150.00
Team 15 93.00 VS Show me your TDs 143.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Mrs. Shepard 121.50 Vs Killer Quillers 97.00
Oscar's team 96.50 VS Team 13 125.00
Can Opener 140.50 VS Joe's Pros 119.00
SWAG SPECIALIST 178.00 Vs Team 15 155.00
Silverbakl 135.00 Vs Mr. Shepard 134.00
Scorpions 164.00 Vs Bombsaway 113.00
Team 18 77.50 Vs Mean Mechine 125.00
Throw from the 1 119.00 VS Show me your TDs 96.00
The Fear No Evil's 94.00 S 4 QUARTERS 141.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Oscar's team 91.50 Vs The Fear No Evil's 166.50
Can Opener 131.50 Vs Killer Quillers 99.00
SWAG SPECIALIST 149.50 Vs Team 13 112.50
Team 15 146.00 VS Joe's Pros 123.00
Scorpions 127.00 VS 4 QUARTERS 160.50
Team 18 68.00 Vs Mr. Shepard 136.50
Throw from the 1 76.00 VS Bombsaway 177.00
Show me your TDs 128.50 Vs Mean Mechine 100.50
Mrs. Shepard 73.50 Vs Silverbak1 83.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Fear No Evil's 151.00 Vs Team 15 137.00
SWAG SPECIALIST 154.50 Vs Can Opener 120.00
Scorpions 140.00 VS 4 QUARTERS 137.50
Mean Mechine 147.00 VS Bombsaway 118.50
Team 13 102.50 VS Joe's Pros 96.50
Oscar's team 90.00 Vs Mrs. Shepard 117.00
Silverbakl 102.50 Vs Show me your TDs 120.00
Mr. Shepard 85.00 VS Throw from the 1 143.50
Killer Quillers 110.50

Team 18 94.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The Fear No Evil's 172.00 VS SWAG SPECIALIST 94.00
Scorpions 168.50 VS Mean Mechine 118.50
Team 13 106.00 Vs Mrs. Shepard 84.00
Throw from the 1 91.00 VS Show me your TDs 100.50
4 QUARTERS 141.50
Bombsaway 129.00
Can Opener 116.00
Joe's Pros 128.50
Killer Quillers 92.50
Mr. Shepard 80.00
Oscar's team 158.00
Silverbakl 114.00
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Fantasy
Spovts

Team 15 122.50
Team 18 88.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The Fear No Evil's 135.00 Vs Scorpions 161.00
Mean Mechine 118.00 VS SWAG SPECIALIST 185.00
Team 13 133.00 VS Show me your TDs 120.00
4 QUARTERS 150.00
Bombsaway 133.00
Can Opener 126.50
Joe's Pros 108.50
Killer Quillers 118.00
Mr. Shepard 137.00
Mrs. Shepard 104.00
Oscar's team 100.00
Silverbak1 123.50
Team 15 81.50
Team 18 77.00
Throw from the 1 107.00
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