

Maria de NIEL Maria de				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	475.50		Mac Changad	05.50
Can Opener	175.50	VS	Mrs. Shepard	85.50 165.50
SWAG SPECIALIST Team 15	147.00	VS	The Fear No Evil's	
Joe's Pros	123.00	VS	Killer Quillers Team 13	103.00
Team 18	133.00	VS		106.00
	129.50	VS	Silverbak1	125.50
Throw from the 1	145.00	VS	4 QUARTERS	118.00
Show me your TDs	105.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	160.50
Mean Mechine	92.00	VS	Bombsaway	150.50
Oscar's team	140.00	VS	Scorpions	161.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team 13	175.00	VS	Team 15	134.00
Killer Quillers	113.00	VS	SWAG SPECIALIST	131.00
The Fear No Evil's	167.00	VS	Can Opener	153.00
Mrs. Shepard	137.50	VS	Oscar's team	155.00
Bombsaway	160.00	VS	Show me your TDs	167.00
Mr. Shepard	140.50	VS	Throw from the 1	116.50
4 QUARTERS	127.00	VS	Team 18	149.50
Silverbak1	148.00	VS	Scorpions	151.50
Joe's Pros	107.50	VS	Mean Mechine	118.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team 13	160.00	VS	Throw from the 1	141.50
SWAG SPECIALIST	125.50	VS	Show me your TDs	111.00
Team 15	167.50	VS	Mean Mechine	102.00
Joe's Pros	134.00	VS	Bombsaway	157.00
Can Opener	139.50	VS	Mr. Shepard	127.00
Killer Quillers	130.50	VS	4 QUARTERS	147.00
The Fear No Evil's	144.50	VS	Silverbak1	171.00
Mrs. Shepard	149.50	VS	Scorpions	147.50
Oscar's team	94.00	VS	Team 18	80.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
SWAG SPECIALIST	155.50	VS	Oscar's team	115.00
Team 15	183.50	vs	Mrs. Shepard	111.50
Joe's Pros	133.50	VS	The Fear No Evil's	134.00
Team 13	101.00	vs	Killer Quillers	93.50
Throw from the 1	95.50	VS	Scorpions	152.50
Show me your TDs	93.50	VS	Silverbak1	182.50
Mean Mechine	134.50	VS	4 QUARTERS	113.50
Bombsaway	141.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	122.00
Can Opener	119.50	vs	Team 18	89.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Killer Quillers	101.50	VS	Joe's Pros	91.00
The Fear No Evil's	173.50	VS	Team 15	108.50
Mrs. Shepard	92.50	VS	SWAG SPECIALIST	124.50
Oscar's team	141.00	VS	Can Opener	163.50
Mr. Shepard	112.50	VS	Mean Mechine	146.00
4 QUARTERS	123.50	VS	Show me your TDs	155.00
Silverbak1	122.00	VS	Throw from the 1	160.50
Scorpions	140.50	VS	Team 18	87.50
Team 13	136.50	VS	Bombsaway	127.50



## IT Football 2020

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:21pm ET

Can Opener	135.50	vs	Show me your TDs	106.50
SWAG SPECIALIST	87.50	VS	Mean Mechine	116.50
Team 15	129.50	VS	Bombsaway	111.00
Joe's Pros	116.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	112.50
Team 13	146.00	VS	4 QUARTERS	158.00
Oscar's team	119.00	VS	Silverbak1	92.50
The Fear No Evil's	113.50	VS	Scorpions	115.50
Mrs. Shepard	91.00	VS	Team 18	120.00
Killer Quillers	93.50	vs	Throw from the 1	83.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Can Opener	76.50	VS	Mean Mechine	143.00
SWAG SPECIALIST	125.00	vs	Bombsaway	167.00
Team 15	162.50	vs	Mr. Shepard	203.50
Joe's Pros	86.00	VS	4 QUARTERS	122.00
Team 13	136.50	VS	Silverbak1	119.00
Killer Quillers	123.00	VS	Scorpions	102.00
The Fear No Evil's	141.50	VS	Team 18	112.50
Mrs. Shepard	130.50	VS	Throw from the 1	135.50
Oscar's team	160.00	vs	Show me your TDs	49.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team 15	117.50	VS	Can Opener	101.00
Joe's Pros	96.00	VS	Oscar's team	86.50
Team 13	141.50	vs	Mrs. Shepard	83.50
Killer Quillers	119.00	vs	The Fear No Evil's	134.00
Show me your TDs	104.50	VS	Team 18	68.50
Mean Mechine	127.50	VS	Scorpions	156.00
Bombsaway	109.50	VS	Silverbak1	102.50
Mr. Shepard	119.00	VS	4 QUARTERS	117.00
SWAG SPECIALIST	171.50	VS	Throw from the 1	124.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Fear No Evil's	129.00	VS	Team 13	127.00
Mrs. Shepard	106.50	VS	Joe's Pros	65.50
Oscar's team	87.50	vs	Team 15	99.00
Can Opener	104.00	vs	SWAG SPECIALIST	191.00
4 QUARTERS	120.50	VS	Bombsaway	102.50
Silverbak1	110.00	VS	Mean Mechine	160.00
Scorpions	133.50	VS	Show me your TDs	93.50
Team 18	90.50	VS	Throw from the 1	117.50
Killer Quillers	109.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	111.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Can Opener	113.50	VS	Bombsaway	118.00
Oscar's team	137.50	VS	Mr. Shepard	97.50
Team 15	73.50	VS	4 QUARTERS	108.00
Joe's Pros	113.50	VS	Silverbak1	145.00
Team 13	98.50	VS	Scorpions	182.50
SWAG SPECIALIST	114.00	vs	Team 18	90.50
The Fear No Evil's	187.50	vs	Throw from the 1	94.00
Mrs. Shepard	118.00	vs	Show me your TDs	76.00
Killer Quillers	98.00	vs	Mean Mechine	119.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Joe's Pros	91.00	vs	SWAG SPECIALIST	166.50



## IT Football 2020

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:21pm ET

Team 13	106.00	VS	Can Opener	129.00
Killer Quillers	96.50	VS	Oscar's team	154.00
The Fear No Evil's	169.50	VS	Mrs. Shepard	122.00
Mean Mechine	119.00	VS	Throw from the 1	105.00
Bombsaway	169.50	VS	Team 18	105.00
Mr. Shepard	108.50	VS	Scorpions	117.50
4 QUARTERS	82.50	VS	Silverbak1	150.00
Team 15	93.00	vs	Show me your TDs	143.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mrs. Shepard	121.50	VS	Killer Quillers	97.00
Oscar's team	96.50	vs	Team 13	125.00
Can Opener	140.50	vs	Joe's Pros	119.00
SWAG SPECIALIST	178.00	vs	Team 15	155.00
Silverbak1	135.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	134.00
Scorpions	164.00	VS	Bombsaway	113.00
Team 18	77.50	VS	Mean Mechine	125.00
Throw from the 1	119.00	VS	Show me your TDs	96.00
The Fear No Evil's	94.00	vs	4 QUARTERS	141.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Oscar's team	91.50	VS	The Fear No Evil's	166.50
Can Opener	131.50	vs	Killer Quillers	99.00
SWAG SPECIALIST	149.50	VS	Team 13	112.50
Team 15	146.00	VS	Joe's Pros	123.00
Scorpions	127.00	VS	4 QUARTERS	160.50
Team 18	68.00	VS	Mr. Shepard	136.50
Throw from the 1	76.00	VS	Bombsaway	177.00
Show me your TDs	128.50	VS	Mean Mechine	100.50
Mrs. Shepard	73.50	vs	Silverbak1	83.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The Fear No Evil's	151.00	vs	Team 15	137.00
SWAG SPECIALIST	154.50	VS	Can Opener	120.00
Scorpions	140.00	vs	4 QUARTERS	137.50
Mean Mechine	147.00	vs	Bombsaway	118.50
Team 13	102.50	VS	Joe's Pros	96.50
Oscar's team	90.00	VS	Mrs. Shepard	117.00
Silverbak1	102.50	VS	Show me your TDs	120.00
Mr. Shepard	85.00	VS	Throw from the 1	143.50
Killer Quillers	110.50			
Team 18	94.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Fear No Evil's	172.00	vs	SWAG SPECIALIST	94.00
Scorpions	168.50	VS	Mean Mechine	118.50
Team 13	106.00	VS	Mrs. Shepard	84.00
Throw from the 1	91.00	VS	Show me your TDs	100.50
4 QUARTERS	141.50		<b>,</b> <del>-</del> -	
Bombsaway	129.00			
Can Opener	116.00			
Joe's Pros	128.50			
Killer Quillers	92.50			
Mr. Shepard	80.00			
Oscar's team	158.00			
Silverbak1	114.00			



## IT Football 2020

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:21pm ET

Team 15	122.50			
Team 18	88.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Fear No Evil's	135.00	VS	Scorpions	161.00
Mean Mechine	118.00	VS	SWAG SPECIALIST	185.00
Team 13	133.00	VS	Show me your TDs	120.00
4 QUARTERS	150.00			
Bombsaway	133.00			
Can Opener	126.50			
Joe's Pros	108.50			
Killer Quillers	118.00			
Mr. Shepard	137.00			
Mrs. Shepard	104.00			
Oscar's team	100.00			
Silverbak1	123.50			
Team 15	81.50			
Team 18	77.00			
Throw from the 1	107.00			